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Sage Canyon PTA Executive Board
2024 - 25 Board Planning

	Position
	2023-24 Board
	2024-25 Board

	President
	Aubrey Comer
	Aubrey Comer

	Executive Vice President
	Heather Epstein
	Neha Argwal

	Treasurer
	Ryan Trim
	Ryan Trim 

	Auditor
	Ed Har
	

	Financial Secretary
	Shari Krevitz
	Shari Krevitz

	Recording Secretary
	Heather Hernani
	Michele Haggar

	Historian
	Kate Clark
	Nicole Zambon

	Parliamentarian
	
	

	VP of Communications
	Ilyssa Rosenbaum
	Ilyssa Rosenbaum

	VP of Health & Welfare
	Lisa Krijger
	Shelby Miller & Kirsten Badre 

	VP of Membership
	
	Kristina Quandt 

	VP of Programs
	Danielle Koelbl
	Danielle Koelbl 

	VP of Volunteers
	Weiyi Shi
	Weiyi Shi 

	VP of Ways and Means
	
	


 

Sage Canyon PTA Executive Board
2023-2024 Board Planning - Contact Information
	Position
	2023-24 Board
	2024-25 Board

	President
	Aubrey Comer
aubreyjcomer@gmail.com
760-473-2912
	Aubrey Comer
aubreyjcomer@gmail.com
760-473-2912

	Executive Vice President
	Heather Epstein
hafox@comcast.net
301-233-1479
	

	Treasurer
	Ryan Trim
rstrim@gmail.com
858-882-7355
	Ryan Trim
rstrim@gmail.com
858-882-7355

	Auditor
	Ed Har
hardyhar99@hotmail.com
	

	Financial Secretary
	Shari Krevitz sharimarissa@gmail.com
	Shari Krevitz
sharimarissa@gmail.com

	Recording Secretary
	Heather Hernani
Heatherhernani@gmail.com 619-873-6082
	

	Historian
	Kate Clark
kabern10@hotmail.com
619-865-2774
	

	Parliamentarian
	
	

	VP of Communications
	Ilyssa Rosenbaum
ilyssarosenbaum@gmail.com
718-501-1102
	Ilyssa Rosenbaum
ilyssarosenbaum@gmail.com
718-501-1102

	VP of Health & Welfare
	Lisa Krijger
LKrijger@yahoo.com
858-354-8426
	Shelby Miller
miller.shelby08@gmail.com
Kirsten Badre
Kirsten.Badre@gmail.com


	VP of Membership
	
	

	VP of Programs
	Danielle Koelbl
DanielleKoelbl@gmail.com
858-349-3234
	Danielle Koelbl
DanielleKoelbl@gmail.com
858-349-3234

	VP of Volunteers
	Weiyi Shi
Weiyishi@gmail.com
858-405-8543
	Weiyi Shi
Weiyishi@gmail.com
858-405-8543

	VP of Ways and Means
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